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Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

arwnpE

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

oukhwnE

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

PP

KK-Gewehr
SK

Name

Gehrmann
Winterfeld
Deubler
Mantwill
Schumak

KK-Gewehr
AK

Name

Kirsten
Wessollek
Schneider
Friedel
Zirold
Kohn

KK-Gewehr
SEK

Name

Sauer
Schack
Regel
Liebrecht

stehend
aufgelegt

Vorname

Volker
Roland
Frank
Jens
Andreas

stehend
aufgelegt

Vorname

Klaus
Joachim
Udo
Jurgen
Hans
Siegfried

stehend
aufgelegt

Vorname

Peter
Wolfgang
Detlev
Fritz
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3 4
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9 8
9 9
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Ergebnisliste

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

Herbstmeisterschaft

Ergebnis
6 7 8 9 10
9 9 9 10 10
10 9 9 9 8
7 8 9 9 9
8 8 10 10 10
9 9 9 8 7
8 8 9 9 9

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

6 7 8 9 10

10 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 9 9

10 10 10 8 8
7 7 9 9 10
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11
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11

10
10
10

12

10
10
10

13

10
10

©

14

10
10

oo

15

10
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Ges.

141
140
132
130
129

Ges.

141
137
131
130
129
127

Ges.

147
146
132
124
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Disziplin
Klasse

Platz
1.

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

PwnNpE

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

N e

KK-Pistole
SK

Name
Deubler

KK-Pistole
AK

Name

Kohn
Kirsten
Wessollek
Friedel

KK-Pistole
SEK

Name
Elliger

Sauer
Regel

Préazision

Vorname
Frank

Préazision

Vorname

Siegfried
Klaus
Joachim
Jurgen

Préazision

Vorname

Hellmuth
Peter
Detlev
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Ergebnisliste

Herbstmeisterschaft

Ergebnis
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
7 7 8 8 8 8 8 9
Herbstmeisterschaft

Ergebnis
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
7 8 8 8 8 8 8 9
7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8
7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8
8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7
Herbstmeisterschaft

Ergebnis
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9
4 4 5 6 7 8 8 9
7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4
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13
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13

10

14
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14

10

15

15
10

10
10

15

10
10

Ges.

113

Ges.

120
114
113
102

Ges.

116
89
73
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Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

1.
2.

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

rPwnNpE

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

GK-Pistole
SK

Name

Deubler
Gehrmann

GK-Pistole
AK

Name
Kohn
Kirsten
Wessollek

Friedel

GK-Pistole
SEK

Name

Regel
Sauer

Préazision

Vorname

Frank
Volker

Préazision

Vorname
Siegfried
Klaus
Joachim
Jurgen

Prazision

Vorname

Detlev
Peter

Kostenfrei und werbegesponsert PDF drucken und direkt per E-Mail
versenden >Test it free www.pdfmailer.de

N PN

w 01 0

~

© b~ 0100

~

© 01 O ©

~

0o 01N

Ergebnisliste

Herbstmeisterschaft

Ergebnis
6 7 8 9
8 8 8 8
6 7 8 8

Herbstmeisterschaft

Ergebnis
6 7 8 9
8 8 8 8
7 8 8 9
6 7 7 8
8 8 8 7

o © ©

Herbstmeisterschaft

Ergebnis
6 7 8 9
7 7 7 6
5 6 6 6
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12

N

13

13

10
10

©

13

14

14
10

10
10

14

15

15
10

10
10

15

Ges.

119
106

Ges.

127
113
103
100

Ges.

85
84
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Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

PwnNpE

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz
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Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

PwnNpE

Luftgewehr
SK

Name

Gehrmann
Mantwill
Schumak
Deubler

Luftgewehr
AK

Name

Kohn
Kirsten
Zirold
Wessollek

Luftgewehr
SEK

Name

Schack
Sauer
Liebrecht
Regel

stehend
aufgelegt

Vorname

Volker
Jens
Andreas
Frank

stehend
aufgelegt

Vorname

Siegfried
Klaus
Hans
Joachim

stehend
aufgelegt

Vorname

Wolfgang
Peter
Fritz
Detlev
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Ergebnisliste

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

4 5 6 7 8

10 10 9 10 9
10 7 8 8 8
10 8 9 7 8

9 v 7 7 9

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

4 5 6 7 8

9 10 7 10 8
9 10 9 9 9
7 9 7 9 8
6 9 7 9 9

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

4 5 6 7 8

10 10
8 6
6 8

10 7
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9 10 Ges.
10 8 96
10 6 85
9 9 82
9 9 79
9 10 Ges.
10 8 91
8 9 90
10 8 78
6 5 75
9 10 Ges.
9 8 92
9 9 85
9 9 82
9 8 81

24.10.2005
19:09


http://www.pdfmailer.de
http://www.pdfmailer.de

POF

=

PDFMAILER.DE

PSGi. Nienburg e.V. 1887

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

Ordonannzgewehr
SK
Name Vorname
Gehrmann Volker
Deubler Frank
Ordonannzgewehr
AK
Name Vorname
Kohn Siegfried
Wessollek Joachim
Klabes Joachim
Ordonannzgewehr
SEK
Name Vorname
Regel Detlev
Schack Wolfgang
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Ergebnisliste

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ges. Ges.

stehend 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 184
liegend 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93
stehend 5 7 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 1 68 151
liegend 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 83
Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ges. Ges.
stehend 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 87 176
liegend 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 89
stehend 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 2 74 151
liegend 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 4 77
stehend 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 1 0 43 108
liegend 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 65

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ges. Ges.
stehend 5 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 77 164
liegend 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 87
stehend 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 89 154
liegend 2 3 5 6 6 8 8 8 9 10 65
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Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

PwnNpE

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

1.
2.

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

n

VL-Gewehr
SK

Name
Winterfeld
Schumak
Gehrmann

Gehrmann

VL-Gewehr
AK

Name

Kohn
Wessolek

VL-Gewehr
SEK

Name
Sauer

Marek
Elliger

Vorname

Roland
Andreas
Volker
Kathrin

Vorname

Siegfried
Joachim

Vorname

Peter
Eberhard
Hellmuth
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Ergebnisliste

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

6 7 8 9 10

0 © 00
0 © 00 ©
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0 00 © ©

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

6 7 8 9 10
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11
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10

13

10
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10
10

()]

14

10

14

10

10

15

10
10

10

15

10

15

10
10
10

Ges.

132
131
124
119

Ges.

126
99

Ges.

126
119
115
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Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

1.
2.

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

1.
2.

Disziplin
Klasse

Platz

n

Trap
SK

Name

Schumak
Woltersdorf

Trap
AK

Name

Schneider
Friedel

Trap
SEK

Name
Peter

Marek
Sauer

Vorname

Andreas
Michael

Vorname

Udo
Jurgen

Vorname

Karl
Eberhard
Peter
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Herbstmeisterschaft

Ergebnis
1 Serie 2 Serie Ges.

21 18 39
17 18 35

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

1 Serie 2 Serie Ges.

21 16 37
17 14 31

Herbstmeisterschaft
Ergebnis

1 Serie 2 Serie Ges.
15 14 29

8 11 19
5 9 14

Ergebnisliste
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